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2024 4 1

1 ()
1 (2020 3 18 ) 267 268 0.8413 0.8463
2 (2020 9 18 ) 538 541 0.9572 0.9622
3 (2021 3 18 ) 2,293 2,304 1.0544 1.0594
4 (2021 9 21 ) 4,431 4,451 1.1010] 1.1060]
5 (2022 3 18 ) 5,284 5,308 1.0771] 1.0821
6 (2022 9 20 ) 6,172 6,200 1.0956] 1.1006
7 (2023 3 20 ) 7,054 7,088 1.0413 1.0463
8 (2023 9 19 ) 13,784 13,844 1.1448 1.1498
9 (2024 3 18 ) 17,264 17,350 1.1934 1.1994
2023 4 7,962 — 1.0643 —
5 8,765 — 1.0967| —
6 9,952 — 1.1421] —
7 11,317 — 1.1206] —
8 13,350 — 1.1445 —
9 13,849 — 1.1194 —
10 14,055 — 1.0900] —
11 14,849 — 1.1408 —
12 15,405 — 1.1555 —
2024 1 16,315 — 1.1798 —
2 17,244 — 1.2069 —
3 17,805 — 1.2249 —
4 17,924 — 1.2149 —

2024 4 1

1 ()
1 (2020 3 18 ) 143 144 0.8361] 0.8451]
2 (2020 9 18 ) 204 207 0.9337 0.9437,
3 (2021 3 18 ) 228 230 1.0118] 1.0218
4 (2021 9 21 ) 363 367 1.0416] 1.0516
5 (2022 3 18 ) 470 475 1.0027, 1.0127
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6 (2022 9 20 ) 884 893 1.0075 1.0175]
7 (2023 3 20 ) 1,851 1,871 0.9450, 0.9550
8 (2023 9 19 ) 3,801 3,839 1.0224 1.0324
9 (2024 3 18 ) 5,951 6,008 1.0495 1.0595]
2023 4 2,011 — 0.9662 —
5 2,306 — 0.9904 —]
6 2,842 — 1.0310 —
7 3,280, — 1.0061] —
8 3,681 — 1.0277, —
9 3,873 — 0.9997 —
10 3,984 — 0.9735 —
11 4,188 — 1.0133 —
12 4,369 — 1.0264 —
2024 1 4,965 — 1.0421] —
2 5,626 — 1.0661] —
3 6,184 — 1.0771] —
4 6,492 — 1.0683 —
1

1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 0.0100

2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 0.0150

3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 0.0150

4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 0.0150

5 2021 9 22 2022 3 18 0.0150

6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 0.0150

7 2022 9 21 2023 3 20 0.0150

8 2023 3 21 2023 9 19 0.0150

9 2023 9 20 2024 3 18 0.0160

1

1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 0.0190

2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 0.0290

3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 0.0300

4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 0.0300

5 2021 9 22 2022 3 18 0.0300

6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 0.0300

7 2022 9 21 2023 3 20 0.0300

8 2023 3 21 2023 9 19 0.0300
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9 2023 9 20 2024 3 18 0.0300

1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 14.9

2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 15.6

3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 11.7

4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 5.8

5 2021 9 22 2022 3 18 0.8

6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 3.1

7 2022 9 21 2023 3 20 3.6

8 2023 3 21 2023 9 19 11.4

9 2023 9 20 2024 3 18 5.6

100

2

1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 14.5

2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 15.1

3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 11.6

4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 5.9

5 2021 9 22 2022 3 18 0.9

6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 3.5

7 2022 9 21 2023 3 20 3.2

8 2023 3 21 2023 9 19 11.4

9 2023 9 20 2024 3 18 5.6

100

2

1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 317,606,966 21,608 317,585,358
2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 267,715,660 22,256,186 563,044,832
3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 1,681,668,828 69,739,848 2,174,973,812
4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 2,062,333, 055 212,086,381 4,025,220,486
2021 9 22 2022 3 18 1,256,810,992 376,212,040 4,905,819,438
6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 1,011,664,233 283,066,572 5,634,417,099
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2022 9 21 2023 3 20 1,504,414 ,055 364,465,873 6,774,365,281

2023 3 21 2023 9 19 6,043,202,355 777,041,021 12,040,526,615

2023 9 20 2024 3 18 2,879,879,131 454,037,406 14,466,368,340
1 2019 11 8 2020 3 18 171,963,071 459,000 171,504,071
2 2020 3 19 2020 9 18 51,853,497 3,883,379 219,474,189
3 2020 9 19 2021 3 18 38,924,598 32,369,409 226,029,378
4 2021 3 19 2021 9 21 132,775,634 9,427,197 349,377,815
5 2021 9 22 2022 3 18 150,746,784 30,447,651 469,676,948
6 2022 3 19 2022 9 20 480,683,549 72,526,699 877,833,798
7 2022 9 21 2023 3 20 1,143,279,010 61,877,055 1,959,235,753
8 2023 3 21 2023 9 19 1,909,337,317 150,042,955 3,718,530,115
9 2023 9 20 2024 3 18 2,267,548,680] 314,737,332 5,671,341,463
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